
Northwood (12-5,7-2 G-MAC) -vs- Lake Erie (2-13,1-6 G-MAC)
9/30/2023 at Painesville, OH (Jerome T. Osborne Center)

 
 

 
Northwood (12-5,7-2 G-MAC)

 
 
Lake Erie (2-13,1-6 G-MAC)

 
 

Site: Painesville, OH (Jerome T. Osborne Center)
Date: 9/30/2023   Attendance: 81   Time: 1:06 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
Northwood (3) 25 25 25
Lake Erie (0) 19 14 14

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
9 Sweet, Sydney 3 8 1 12 .583 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 9.0
16 Acs, Megan 3 0 0 3 .000 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 2 0.0
5 Warnshuis, Caitlin 3 7 3 14 .286 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 7.0
2 Thompson, MacKelle 3 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 6 0 0 5.0
14 House, Maddy 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 9 0 0 3.0
19 Martens, Kiana 3 7 1 15 .400 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 7.5
8 Ott, Olivia 3 8 1 15 .467 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 10 0 4 8.5
18 Hasenfratz, Sydney 3 10 4 18 .333 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 13.5
7 Brines, Renee 3 3 0 6 .500 34 0 2 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 5.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
1 Oakes, Sophia 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 31 43 11 85 .376 37 0 12 8 1 6 0 46 0 7 59.0

Set K E TA %
1 15 6 36 0.25
2 12 4 22 0.364
3 16 1 27 0.556

43 11 85 .376

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 Olah, Dora 3 8 9 29 -.034 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 8.0
1 Stevens, Alana 3 0 0 2 .000 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 1 3.0
14 Farkas, Caitlin 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
19 Matthews, Alexandra 3 6 0 15 .400 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7.0
8 Schurr, Simone 3 2 1 11 .091 16 0 1 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 4.0
2 Broadway, Brooklyn 3 0 0 1 .000 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 0 4 1.0
11 Ickes, Jessica 3 1 2 11 -.091 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3.0
22 Pallone, Lauren 3 3 2 12 .083 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3.0
23 Sayles, Jenna 3 0 0 2 .000 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 1.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0.0
3 Krebasch, Julianna 2 0 0 3 .000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
4 Lewis, Anna 1 1 0 1 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0

Totals 33 21 14 87 .080 19 2 7 4 5 0 0 28 0 12 33.0

Set K E TA %
1 8 6 35 0.057
2 5 4 26 0.038
3 8 4 26 0.154

21 14 87 .080

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 8 1 1 10
Lead changes 3 1 1 5


